mzr : EA475AJ-100

a1 1095x8.9mm #ER/ N R(it& e/ 257)

8-
E &
=R

R FRRE

=}

EBRADENED H - BI5F THEA AT,

ML IEDICEN. BWE AR THRRQRRA A6

ULARARERE

RoHS#E & &

ARFo A

R S A

vALAn i

¥

EE REE: 2

EmAR

jjoy':\':j 1159_—

R=Y
BE
1
SPNES
I—TBIREE
e
AE

HAKtT RO

12,300/ (k) ~ 13,530 (Fiid)

12,300M (k) 13,530 (Ftid)

(2025/08/03 20:26IR1E)

pk

AB1000-W

8.9mm

330mm

79.59kgf

40266

25K

ARFARRTERFET4TE14EF12%5  06-6532-6226 (LK)
© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

